
EKSTROM & SCHMIDT NURSERY, LLC
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Size Available Order
ACER PALMATUM
Acer palmatum 'Bihou' #5 15
Acer palmatum 'Bihou' #7 45
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' #3 640
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' #5 975
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' #7 645
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' #10 775
Acer palmatum Emperor 1® #3 210
Acer palmatum Emperor 1® #5 475
Acer palmatum 'Fireglow' #3 210
Acer palmatum 'Fireglow' #5 45
Acer palmatum 'Hubbs Red Willow' #5 15
Acer palmatum 'Koto-no-ito' #5 90
Acer palmatum Samurai Sword™ PW #7 12
Acer palmatum 'Sango Kaku' #5 40
Acer palmatum 'Sango Kaku' #7 25
Acer palmatum 'Shindeshojo' #5 115
Acer palmatum 'Twombly's Red Sentinel' #3 55
Acer palmatum 'Twombly's Red Sentinel' #5 145
Acer palmatum 'Twombly's Red Sentinel' #7 20

ACER PALMATUM DISSECTUM
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Crimson Queen' #3 45
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Crimson Queen' #5 425
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Crimson Queen' #7 25
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Crimson Queen' #10 105
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Inabe Shidare' #3 80
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Inabe Shidare' #5 445
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Inabe Shidare' #7 525
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Inabe Shidare' #10 125
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Orangeola' #5 185
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Orangeola' #7 395
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Orangeola' #10 305
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Spring Delight' #10 55
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Spring Delight' #15 65
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Tamukeyama' #3 165
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Tamukeyama' #5 690
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Tamukeyama' #7 1010
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Tamukeyama' #10 385
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Viridis' #7 235
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Viridis' #10 105
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Waterfall' #7 20
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Waterfall' #10 130
Acer palmatum dissectum 'Waterfall' #15 20

ACER PLATANOIDES
Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' B&B 6/8' 12
Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' #10 25
Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' #15 40
Acer platanoides 'Crimson Sentry' #10 100
Acer platanoides 'Crimson Sentry' #15 110

ACER RUBRUM
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong' #10 30
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong' #15 15
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' B&B 8/10' 20
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Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' B&B 1.5" 30
Acer rubrum Red Sunset® B&B 8/10' 20
Acer rubrum Red Sunset® #10 35
Acer rubrum 'October Glory' B&B 6/8' 15
Acer rubrum 'October Glory' B&B 8/10' 30

ALBIZIA
Albizia mimosa 'Silk Tree' B&B 1.5" 11

AMELANCHIER
Amelanchier x grand. 'Autumn Brilliance' bush #10 50
Amelanchier x grand. 'Robin Hill' tree #10 135

BETULA
Betula 'Jacquemonti' #10 80
Betula pendula 'Youngii' #10 12
Betula pendula 'Youngii' #15 19

BUXUS
Buxus x 'Green Mountain' B&B 15/18" 200
Buxus x 'Green Mountain' B&B 18/24" 465
Buxus x 'Green Mountain' B&B 24/30" 105
Buxus microphyllia 'Julia Jane' B&B 15/18" 40
Buxus microphyllia 'Julia Jane' B&B 18/24" 150
Buxus microphyllia 'Julia Jane' B&B 24/30" 160
Buxus sempervirens B&B 15/18" 45
Buxus sempervirens B&B 18/24" 85
Buxus sempervirens B&B 24/30" 30

CARPINUS
Carpinus betulus B&B 5/6' 145
Carpinus betulus B&B 6/8' 145
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 5/6' 755
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 6/8' 505
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 1.5" 230
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 1.75" 190
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 2" 65
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' #7 60
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' #10 75
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' #15 145
Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' B&B 5/6' 100
Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' B&B 6/8' 25
Carpinus betulus 'Lucas' B&B 5/6' 25

CEDRUS
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' B&B 5/6' 235
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' B&B 6/7' 445
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' B&B 7/8' 80
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca Pendula' B&B 3/4' 610
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca Pendula' B&B 4/5' 345
Cedrus deodara 'Electra Blue' B&B 5/6' 30
Cedrus deodara 'Electra Blue' B&B 6/7' 200
Cedrus deodara 'Electra Blue' B&B 7/8' 70
Cedrus deodara 'Karl Fuchs' B&B 4/5' 30
Cedrus deodara 'Karl Fuchs' B&B 5/6' 15
Cedrus deodara 'Karl Fuchs' B&B 7/8' 30
Cedrus libani 'Glauca Pendula' B&B 5/6' 45

CERCIS
Cercis canadensis B&B 6/8' 125
Cercis canadensis #15 205
Cercis canadensis 'Alba' #15 45
Cercis canadensis Black Pearl™ PP28,627 #7 40
Cercis canadensis 'Merlot' #7 40
Cercis canadensis 'Merlot' #10 15
Cercis canadensis Midnight Express® PP34,213 PW #7 280
Cercis canadensis Midnight Express® PP34,213 PW #10 190

CHAMAECYPARIS
Chamaecyparis noot. 'Glauca Pendula' B&B 3/4' 70
Chamaecyparis noot. 'Green Arrow' B&B 3/4' 30
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CORNUS
Cornus kousa 'Milky Way' #5 25
Cornus kousa x nuttallii Starlight® PP16,293 #7 265

FAGUS
Fagus sylvatica #7 65

GINKGO
Ginkgo biloba 'Menhir' PP24,226 PW #5 80

GLEDITSIA
Gleditsia triacanthos 'Golden Locust' #10 40
Gleditsia triacanthos 'Golden Locust' #15 45
Gleditsia triacanthos 'Select' #15 65

HIBISCUS- TREE FORM
Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Bird' #5 90
Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Bird' #7 25
Hibiscus syriacus Magenta Chiffon® PP29,683 #5 13
Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva' #7 195
Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva' #10 16

HYDRANGEA - TREE FORM
Hydrangea pan. 'Limelight' PW Std. #10 90
Hydrangea pan. Little Lime® PP22,330 PW Std. #10 100

JUNIPERUS (UPRIGHT)
Juniperus communis 'Gold Cone' B&B 24/30" 35
Juniperus communis 'Gold Cone' B&B 30/36" 30
Juniperus communis 'Gold Cone' B&B 3/4' 35

LARIX
Larix decidua 'Pendula' #7 335

LIQUIDAMBAR
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' B&B 5/6' 15
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' B&B 6/8' 20
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' #7 70

MAGNOLIA
Magnolia soulangeana 'Rustica Rubra' B&B 3/4' 30
Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' B&B 18/24" 40
Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' bush #7 130
Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' #7 13
Magnolia x loebneri 'Dr. Merrill' #7 35
Magnolia x 'Galaxy' tree B&B 4/5' 110
Magnolia x 'The Girls' bush B&B 24/30 15
Magnolia x 'The Girls' bush B&B 30/36" 15
Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' B&B 30/36" 14
Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' B&B 3/4' 15
Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' #10 60

MALUS
Malus x domestica 'Fuji' #7 50
Malus x domestica 'Gala' #7 60
Malus x domestica 'Gala' #10 95
Malus x domestica Honey Crisp™ #7 50

NYSSA
Nyssa sylvatica 'Wildfire' #5 40

PARROTIA
Parrotia 'Vanessa' B&B 5/6' 55
Parrotia 'Vanessa' B&B 6/8' 55

PICEA
Picea glauca 'Pendula' #5 20
Picea pungens 'Glauca Globosa' Std. #5 350
Picea pungens 'Glauca Globosa' Std. #7 15

PINUS
Pinus nigra 'Oregon Green' #7 95
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Pinus thubergiana 'Thunderhead' #7 30

PRUNUS
Prunus cerasifera 'Thundercloud' #15 15
Prunus laurocerasus B&B 30/36" 25
Prunus laurocerasus #10 130
Prunus laurocerasus 'Nana' B&B 24/30" 25
Prunus laurocerasus 'Nana' #7 30
Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken' B&B 18/24" 40
Prunus laurocerasus 'Schipkaensis' #5 235
Prunus laurocerasus 'Schipkaensis' #7 130
***laurocerasus not available to ship to California***
Prunus x 'Extrazam' PW B&B #1 Hvy 35
Prunus x 'Extrazam' PW #10 115
Prunus x 'Snofozam' Snow Fountain®- TG B&B #1 75
Prunus x 'Snofozam' Snow Fountain®- TG B&B #1 Hvy 80
Prunus x 'Snofozam' Snow Fountain®- TG #10 135
Prunus x subhirtella 'Pendula'- TG #10 35

QUERCUS
Quercus Green Pillar® Oak #10 20

SALIX
Salix x integra 'Hakuro Nishiki'- Tree Form #7 260

STYRAX
Styrax japonicus B&B 4/5' 30
Styrax japonicus Starway To Heaven® PP35,353 PW #10 55

SYRINGA
Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' B&B 30/36" 95
Syringa vulgaris 'President Grevy' B&B 3/4' 65
Syringa x Bloomerang® Dark Purple Std PP26,549 PW B&B 18/24" 45
Syringa x Bloomerang® Dark Purple Std PP26,549 PW #5 90

THUJA
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd'- Emerald Green #7 2665
Thuja occidentalis 'Yellow Ribbon' #7 255
Thuja plicata 'Virescens' B&B 4/5' 50
Thuja x 'Green Giant' #7 430
Thuja x 'Green Giant' #10 700
Thuja x 'Steeplechase' PP16,096 #5 130
Thuja x 'Steeplechase' PP16,097 #7 485
Thuja x 'Steeplechase' PP16,098 #10 1485

WISTERIA
Wisteria floribunda 'Black Dragon' #7 75
Wisteria frutescens 'Amethyst Falls' #7 55

ACER
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' 3/4' BR
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' 4/5' BR
Acer palmatum Emperor 1® 3/4' BR
Acer palmatum Emperor 1® 4/5' BR
Acer palm. diss. 'Inaba Shidare' 24/30" BR
Acer palm. diss. 'Inaba Shidare' 30/36" BR
Acer palm. diss. 'Orangeola' 24/30" BR
Acer palm. diss. 'Orangeola' 30/36" BR
Acer palm. diss. Tamukeyama' 24/30" BR
Acer palm. diss. Tamukeyama' 30/36" BR
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' 6/8' BR
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' 1" BR
Acer rubrum Red Sunset® 6/8' BR
Acer rubrum Red Sunset® 1" BR
CARPINUS
Carpinus betula 'Fastigiata' 6/8' BR
Carpinus betula 'Fastigiata' 1" BR
Carpinus betula 'Frans Fontaine' 6/8' BR
Carpinus betula 'Frans Fontaine' 1" BR
CERCIS

BAREROOT
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Cercis canadensis 5/6' BR
Cercis canadensis 6/8' BR
Cercis canadensis 1" BR
Cercis canadensis Midnight Express® PP34,213 PW 5/6' BR
Cercis canadensis Midnight Express® PP34,213 PW 6/7' BR
CORNUS- 2 YEAR BRANCHED
Cornus x 'Eddies White Wonder' 4/5' BR
Cornus x 'Eddies White Wonder' 5/6' BR
Cornus kousa x nuttallii Venus® PP16,309 4/5' BR
Cornus kousa x nuttallii Venus® PP16,310 5/6' BR
Cornus kousa x nuttallii Venus® PP16,311 1" BR
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